
Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association  
 

ATSA Spring Term 2021/22 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 24th January 2022: 
Winners of the ATSA Dodgeball Competition: St. Benedict’s 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Tuesday 25th January 2022: 
ATSA Y1/2 Yoga Taster Session 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Monday 31st January 2022: 
ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 4th February 2022: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Inclusive Kurling Competition: St. George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Monday 7th February 2022: 

Winners of the ATSA Y3/4 Hockey Competition: Holy Family 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 16th February 2022: 
ATSA Y3/4 Zumba Taster Session 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 
Monday 21st February 2022: 

ATSA ALL Sports Holiday Provision: Boxing for Better 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Tuesday 22nd February 2022: 
ATSA ALL Sports Holiday Provision: Wigan Athletic Community Trust 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Wednesday 23rd February 2022: 
ATSA ALL Sports Holiday Provision: Abigail Bibby School of Dancing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 9th March 2022: 
Winners of the ATSA KS2 Swimming Gala: St. Michael’s  

 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 15th March 2022: 
First Aid for Sport Session  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday 22nd March 2022: 

ATSA Reception Yoga Taster Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 28th March 2022: 
ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday 30th March 2022: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Dance Competition: Tyldesley Primary 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 4th April 2022: 

ATSA ALL Sports Holiday Provision: Boxing for Better 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 5th April 2022: 
ATSA ALL Sports Holiday Provision: Wigan Athletic Community Trust 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 6th April 2022: 

ATSA ALL Sports Holiday Provision: Rookie Lifeguard and Fun Swim 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 


